[Type here]
The Falcon series antenna is a 5G antenna with 2X2 MIMO cellular, omni-directional,
window/ wall mount or countertop stand mount. Created to make working from home
and remote learning a breeze with access to high performance of 600 MHz to 6 GHz
4G/5G frequencies.
This compact, indoor antenna brings high speed data in an easy install solution.
Compatible with most routers and hotspot devices.
 Patent Pending

• Parsec is currently phasing out inventory with LTE on our Cellular cables (now labeled CELL). For cables
labeled LTE, please refer port "CELL" in the data sheets and installation instructions.
Part Number Key
Part number example of a 2:1 Falcon antenna, black: PTA2F2L06B
Description Abbreviation Part Number
All PTA Series PTA PTA
Number of Antennas in Housing/Configuration 2:1 PTA2
Antenna Abbreviation for Falcon F PTA2F
Number of CELL Elements #L PTA2F2L
Cable Length Measured in Feet: 01=1’, 15=15' 01, 15, etc., PTA2F2L06
Radome Color - B for Black B PTA2F2L06B
If SMA Connector, Simply Leave Blank  PTA2F2L06B
Additional Options
Protective Case for Net Gear Router *Router not
included*
-NG PTA2F2L06B-NG
Custom connectors and cable kits are available. Please contact us for more information at sales@parsec-t.com.
Ordering
Standard Antennas
Configs. Part Number Description